4/27/2018

Employee Job Experience
Current Position and History Data from EPS

Force Assigned

LT UNTIL 8/25/2018
Awarded

Awarded

Filling Vacancy
Filling Vacancy
Filling Vacancy
Awarded

Awarded

Displaced by Bump
Awarded

Gang Abolished
Filling Vacancy
Displaced by Bump
Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Filling Vacancy
Bumped Into

Gang Abolished

Promotion Payscale level
change

Displaced by Award
Filling Vacancy
Filling Vacancy
Awarded

Awarded

http://apps.nrpc/eers/

Y242
Y242
Y112
Y122
Y112
Y142
PO62A
Y102
M500
7213
7213
2260
2260
7214
TRN9
2214
Y122
A504
A504
2209

n/a

2206
2209
2206
STRN
2180

n/a

n/a
115-TLS-0917
109-TLS-0817
n/a

n/a

n/a
015-TLS-0217
004-MET-0117
n/a
008-DWT-0117
n/a

n/a

n/a
021-TRN-1016
200-DWT-1016
130-TLS-0916
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

105-DWT-0516
n/a

n/a
013-SEWE-0815
133-DWT-0815

Engineering Employee Review System (EERS)

21273
n/a
3649
19776
3649
20511
20439
9216
19366
20140
20140
20187
20187
20146
16027
20146
19776
19724
18919
16770

n/a

11227
16770
11227
7017

15236

Hannon, Kenneth

2/26/2018
2/26/2018
9/25/2017
8/28/2017
8/7/2017
8/3/2017
7/19/2017
2/27/2017
2/6/12017
1/31/2017
1/30/2017
1/23/2017
12/29/2016
12/22/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
10/17/2016
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
9/22/2016
7/28/2016

6/13/2016
6/13/2016
3/7/2016

9/21/2015
8/31/2015

Titlow, Bill Lee Jo
Eileen Kaz
AwardPkg#16332
AwardPkg#16285
Maine, Ray
Maine, Ray
Martinez, Jenny
AwardPkg#15927
AwardPkg#15891
Rudolph Booker
AwardPkg#15879
n/a

Sean Langston
Rudolph Booker
OJT AwardPkg#6974
AwardPkg#15751
AwardPkg#15689
titlowb

titlowb

n/a

FieldQueue

AwardPkg#15438
titowb

titowb

OJT AwardPkg#6883
AwardPkg#14940

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
10211
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
9964

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

WD186
n/a

WD190
WD185
WD190
WD185
WDA96
WD190
WDAOQ9
n/a

WD158
n/a

WD158
n/a

WD185
WD157
WD185
WDAO09
WDAO09
n/a

n/a

WD158
WDA73
WD158
WD153
WD158

3175
3175
3172
3172
3172
3172
3711
3172
3754
3931
3931
3185
3185
3931
233

3931
3172
3524
3524
3180

n/a

3180
3180
3180
3172
3185

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=ActionRef
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=Gang
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=Advertisement
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=Position
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=EffectiveDate
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=ChangedBy
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=AbolishmentPkg
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=JobCode
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=JobCode
http://apps.nrpc/eers/jobExpCurrentPosition.asp?sort=DateofHRSUpdate

4/27/2018
Filling Vacancy

Promotion Payscale level
change

Awarded
Awarded
Filling Vacancy
Awarded
Awarded
Filling Vacancy
Filling Vacancy

http://apps.nrpc/eers/

2180

n/a

NORT1
Y142
Y142
Y282
Y142
A503
A562

n/a

n/a

002-NORT-0215
007-TLS-0115
n/a
067-UND-0914
193-TLS-0914
n/a

n/a

Engineering Employee Review System (EERS)

15236

n/a

10449
7889
7889
17738
7889
17833
17587

8/4/2015
7/28/2015

3/2/2015
1/26/2015
12/29/2014
10/13/2014
10/6/2014
9/3/2014
7/28/2014

tittowb

FieldQueue

OJT AwardPkg#6850
AwardPkg#14458
kaze
AwardPkg#14276
AwardPkg#14244
titowb

titowb

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

WD158

n/a

GN102

WD190
WD190
WD190
WD190
WDA73
WDA73

3185

n/a

3172
3172
3172
3175
3172
3524
3524

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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